152 58 P

Sozhou

S EEFEEICERESTE

SKF YAR 203-2F&%{

FER d

A

H

i

L
FEARBE B A C

%
OV R R 28 el
HiE HE
LT A BT
RS LTHPEQLD

K

TR RS Jei P

SKF YAR 203-2FE H

A4 18

= 153

447 | B 27 4 k}
| S

17 mm
26 mm
44 mm
22 mm
86 mm
9560 N
4750 N
1250 N
160 g
P 17 TF -
P 40 -
YAR 203-2F -

G 3 mm
'T G 5MEin
e ¥
1 Hz 3
ET:‘i i
- L &6 -
SRS
EERESNEF [Mm]

TR [mm]

SEZER http://www. sozhou. com/p/fbed7dad. html

AT
A AT

B 9.6

=


http://www.sozhou.com/p/fbed7dad.html

Ay 070RT

e

H 17323
| sy D26 i
d 06693 B 10757 _T
t Hy 0.8661
les, 102350

B 0373

J 2EYT2!
G 8 mm

) *I _J‘* & SAEIn

—r Hy 01131
i
Li..l 2E772 4j
lg————————| 33855
T ARET b B0
EEREENE [Mm) 4

TR [mm] 3



